Treasury wise outstanding G.I.A. 03/2020
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BAGESHWAR
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwer

Treasury

chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli

Treasury
tharli chamoli

Treasury

champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat

316/01XXVII(1)/2019
316/01xxvii(1)/2019
704/01xxvii(1)/2019
702/01xxvii(1)/2019
1041/xxvii(1)/2015
1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019
418/xxvii(i)/2015

Order No
316/01/xxvii(1)/2019
316/01xxvii(1)/2019
418/xxvii(1)/2015
704/01xxvii(1)/2019
702/01xxvii(1)/2019
1041 /xxvii(1)/2015
1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No
20/XXVI11(1)/2020

Order No
24/03xxvii(1)/2017
316/01xxvii(1)/2019
316/01xxvii(1)/2019
418/xxvii(i)/2015
704/01xxvii(1)/2019
702/01xxvii(1)/2019
1041/xxvii(1)/2015

12-04-2019
12-04-2019
12-09-2019
12-09-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
12-04-2019

Order date
12-04-2019
12-04-2019
27-05-2019
12-09-2019
12-09-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019

Order date
23-12-2019

Order date
25-01-2018
12-04-2019
12-04-2019
12-06-2019
12-09-2019
12-09-2019
23-12-2019

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

01
06
02
14
19
17
32
08

11-06-2019
12-06-2019
14-11-2019
15-11-2019
31-12-2019
24-01-2020
24-01-2020
01-07-2019

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

15
12
12
26
13
17
16
30

23-05-2019
23-05-2019
01-07-2019
15-11-2019
15-11-2019
31-12-2019
24-01-2020
24-01-2020

MAJOR_H VouchDate

3604

05

15-01-2020

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

4
03
7
09
25
12
18

21-03-2018
11-06-2019
12-06-2019
01-07-2019
15-11-2019
15-11-2019
31-12-2019

2,70,04,000.00
1,77,47,000.00
2,70,04,000.00
1,77,47,000.00
12,12,66,000.00
9,07,900.00
5,94,000.00
12,12,66,000.00
33,35,35,900.00

Amount
3,86,96,000.00
3,89,42,000.00

17,46,23,000.00
3,89,42,000.00
3,86,96,000.00
17,46,23,000.00
13,07,384.00
12,95,000.00
50,71,24,384.00

Amount
22,04,000.00

Amount
30,25,000.00
1,93,18,000.00
1,55,43,000.00
8,66,14,000.00
1,93,18,000.00
1,55,43,000.00
8,66,14,000.00




8
9

e yama I SIfERT grTad
7T vamrad S ISRy aFTad

Sr.no. Name of the Department

1

Sr.no. Name of the Department

o Uk, WN -

e darId Jrot AN JevIgH
ISR EIPSIS I EEANECENEG
e darId Jrot AfReEN JevTgH
ISR EIPSIS I EEANECENEG
e darId Jrot AfRer JevTgH
ISR EIPSIS R EEANECENEG

Sr.no. Name of the Department

1
2
3
4
5

RENEZCEIREINS ISSNICEICENEY

e damr IS ITRIETS. S8R

Few® 9arIdl o STRETsS EEAES

s gEmdl IS SaRETS EEAES

BESEZRCEIRNENS ISR NICCRCENEY

Sr.no. Name of the Department

1 3R MQed 3MERv fIaRor AfadRT e
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champawat
champawat

Treasury

dehradun

Treasury

DEHRADUN
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury

dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury

dehradun
dehradun

1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No

23-12-2019
23-12-2019

Order date

1001/03/xxvii(1)/2017 06-10-2017

Order No
1323/02XXVII(1)/2018
702/01xxvii(1)/2019
704/01xxvii(1)/2019
1041 /xxvii(1)/2015
1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No
/xxvii(1)/2015
317/xxvii(1)/2019
313/01xxvii(1)/2019
457/01xxvii(1)/2019
703/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No
310/xxvii(i)/2019
314/xxvii(1)/2019

Order date
09-11-2018
12-09-2019
12-09-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019

Order date
01-07-2019
12-04-2019
12-04-2019
12-06-2019
12-09-2019

Order date
12-04-2019
12-04-2019

3604
3604

15
29

24-01-2020
24-01-2020

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604

04

15-11-2017

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

9
11
24
16
14
27

11-01-2019
15-11-2019
15-11-2019
31-12-2019
24-01-2020
24-01-2020

MAJOR_H VouchDate

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

1
10
11
14
12

04-09-2019
13-05-2019
23-05-2019
15-07-2019
30-09-2019

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604
3604

5
09

03-05-2019
04-05-2019

6,48,510.00
5,21,000.00
24,71,44,510.00
Amount
4,89,76,000.00

Amount
3,85,12,000.00
3,85,12,000.00
4,96,25,000.00

22,33,38,000.00
16,71,943.00
12,89,000.00

35,29,47,943.00

Amount
21,58,00,000.00
42,64,79,000.00

3,85,12,000.00
42,64,86,000.00
42,64,79,000.00
1,53,37,56,000.00

Amount
8,62,50,000.00
1,00,00,000.00



3 U e el e fewmem evrg dehradun 316/xxvii(1)/2019 12-06-2019 3604 16  22-07-2019 66,33,000.00
4 IR e e e fewmers Sk dehradun 579/xxvii(1)/2019 13-08-2019 3604 04  12-09-2019 16,00,000.00
5 R fewe ameRer faawer sty e dehradun 636/xxvii(1)/2017 20-08-2019 3604 02 12-09-2019 10,86,30,000.00
6 R fFRYe ameRor faavr st Te$ dehradun 636/xxvii(1)/2017 26-08-2019 3604 03 12-09-2019 12,22,09,000.00
7 oW fRwe meRer faawr sty e dehradun 636/xxvii(1)/2017 26-08-2019 3604 05 12-09-2019 4,07,36,000.00
8 IR few® ameRvr faovor st wek dehradun /xxvii(1)/2019 12-09-2019 3604 9 28-09-2019 19,87,90,000.00
9 SW e =Y e fAwmem <evr dehradun 924/xxvii(1)/2018/19  18-10-2019 3604 30 26-11-2019 10,59,97,000.00
10 SwR feve =l e feemey e dehradun 784 /xxvii(1)/2019 20-11-2019 3604 31 30-11-2019 48,00,000.00
11 Sw fRye W=y fJom Fewrew <evr dehradun 924/xxvii(1)/2018/19  20-11-2019 3604 32  30-11-2019 21,79,000.00
12 s o=l Ren ey dawred dehradun 924/xxvii(1)/2018/19  20-11-2019 3604 1 07-12-2019 18,45,000.00
13 e ol e Feeney aevigd dehradun 985/xxvii(1)/2018 09-12-2019 3604 2 23-12-2019 19,50,000.00
14 fevs o=l en ey dawed dehradun 1041/xxvii(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 8 28-12-2019 11,36,000.00
15 ficere ol e Feeney aevigd dehradun 1042/xxvii(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 7 28-12-2019 65,99,000.00
16 fcee o=l fom feeme savgd dehradun 1043/xxvii(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 5 28-12-2019 65,66,60,000.00
17 e sl Ao Feeney aevigd dehradun 1043/xxvii(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 6 28-12-2019 66,33,000.00
18 ficee ol feN freeme Savred dehradun 1044/xxvii(1)/2015 23-12-2019 3604 14  31-12-2019 16,63,77,000.00
19 <ufees el fem feemes <evgn dehradun 1047/01xxvii(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 28  24-01-2020 42,64,93,000.00
1,95,55,17,000.00
Sr.no. Name of the Department Treasury Order No Order date = MAJOR_H Vouch:Date Amount
1 7= e aferd dewed dehradun  .46/xxxviii/2019/13/201 26-08-2019 3425 01 13-09-2019 93,00,000.00
Sr.no. Name of the Department Treasury Order No Order date = MAJOR_H Vouch:Date Amount
1 Rrer dard 9T e SRS gf haridwar 316/01xxvii(1)/2019 12-04-2019 3604 21 23-05-2019 5,01,15,000.00
2 ¥ darad e MR SonmEvs &fF haridwar 316/xxvii(1)/2019 12-04-2019 3604 20  23-05-2019 6,00,79,000.00
3 Rfer dorad o AR sRER haridwar 418/xxvii(i)/2015 12-06-2019 3604 05 01-07-2019 27,04,81,000.00
4 e varad IS AfeRT gRER haridwar 702/01xxvii(1)/2019  12-09-2019 3604 10 15-11-2019 5,01,15,000.00
5 Rtem darad IS afdert gRgR haridwar 704/01xxvii(1)/2019  12-09-2019 3604 23 15-11-2019 6,00,79,000.00
6 e varad I AfeRT gRER haridwar 1041 /xxvii(1)/2015 23-12-2019 3604 15 31-12-2019 27,04,81,000.00
7 Rtem dorad IS afdert gRgR haridwar 1046/01xxvii(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 13 24-01-2020 20,25,518.00
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haridwar

Treasury
nainital
NAINITAL
NAINITAL
nainital
Nainital
Nainital
naneetal
naneetal
NANITAL
nanital
nanital

Treasury

Jrferemef YR TR Temad wagen It PAURI GARHWAL
AR SN TR g=ad wagen 9t pauri garhwal
Jrferemef IR TR Temad wagen It PAURI GARHWAL

PAURI GARHWAL

Treasury
pauri garhwal

Treasury

1 R damd It onfieR) SwRr@vs k- pauri garhwal

1047/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No

775/xxvii(1)/2015
775/xxvii(1)/2015
775/xxvii(1)/2015

1310/xxvii(1)/2015
1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019

316/01xxvii(1)/19

316/01xxvii(1)/2019

418/XXVII/2015

702/01xxii(1)/2019
704/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No

486/xxvii(1)/2018
xxvii(1)/2018
/xxvii(1)/2018

20/XXVI11(1)/2020

Order No

20//xxvii(1)/2019

Order No
316/01xxvii(1)/2019

23-12-2019

Order date
20-06-2018
20-06-2018
20-06-2018
02-11-2018
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
12-04-2019
12-04-2019
12-06-2019
12-09-2019
12-09-2019

Order date
24-03-2018
04-04-2018
29-03-2019
23-12-2019

Order date
08-01-2019

Order date
12-04-2019

3604

26

24-01-2020

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

01
02
03
03
12
25
11
12
13
9
22

09-07-2018
09-07-2018
09-07-2018
04-12-2018
24-01-2020
24-01-2020
21-06-2019
21-06-2019
12-07-2019
15-11-2019
15-11-2019

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604
3604
3604
3604

14
02
10
04

28-03-2018
05-07-2018
31-03-2019
15-01-2020

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604

5

19-03-2019

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604

22

23-05-2019

16,79,000.00
76,50,54,518.00

Amount
4,30,65,000.00
4,00,00,000.00
4,00,00,000.00
4,00,00,000.00

12,45,268.00
9,85,000.00
2,94,58,000.00
3,70,52,000.00
16,63,77,000.00
2,94,58,000.00
3,70,52,000.00
46,46,92,268.00

Amount
26,01,000.00
37,50,000.00
10,72,000.00
18,67,000.00
92,90,000.00

Amount

18,20,000.00

Amount
4,57,52,000.00
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1

rerm daraa ot ARy feed) Tedra

pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

garhwal

Treasury

pithoragarg
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh

Treasury

rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag

Treasury
tehri garhwal

316/01xxvii/2019
418/xxvii(i)/2015
704/01xxvii(1)/2019
1041/xxvii(1)/2015
1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019
702/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No
316/01xxvii(1)/2019
316/01xxvii(1)/2019

418/xxvii(i)/2015
702/01xxvii(1)/2019
1041 /xxvii(1)/2015
1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019

pithoragarh 38 704/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No
316/01XXVII(1)/2019
316/xxvii(1)/2019
418/xxvii(i)/2015
702/01xxvii(1)/2019
704/01xxvii(1)/2019
1041/xxvii(1)/2015
1046/01xxvii(1)/2019
1047/01xxvii(1)/2019

Order No
704/01xxvii(1)/2019

12-04-2019
12-06-2019
12-09-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
12-09-2019

Order date
12-04-2019
12-04-2019
12-06-2019
12-09-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
12-09-2019

Order date
12-04-2019
12-04-2019
12-06-2019
12-09-2019
12-09-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019
23-12-2019

Order date
12-09-2019

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

18
04
21
13
11
24
08

23-05-2019
01-07-2019
15-11-2019
31-12-2019
24-01-2020
24-01-2020
15-11-2019

MAJOR_H VouchDate

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

8
02
10
07
21
10
23
20

12-06-2019
11-06-2019
01-07-2019
15-11-2019
31-12-2019
24-01-2020
24-01-2020
15-11-2019

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

14
13
03
06
19
12
9
22

23-05-2019
23-05-2019
01-07-2019
15-11-2019
15-11-2019
31-12-2019
24-01-2020
24-01-2020

MAJOR_H Vouch:Date

3604

18

15-11-2019

6,63,71,000.00
29,75,26,000.00
6,63,71,000.00
29,75,26,000.00
22,26,009.00
15,33,000.00
4,57,52,000.00
82,30,57,009.00

Amount
3,42,83,000.00
4,58,46,000.00

20,54,86,000.00
3,42,83,000.00
20,54,86,000.00
15,38,105.00
11,46,000.00
4,58,46,000.00
57,39,14,105.00

Amount
1,41,86,000.00
2,16,33,000.00
9,68,67,000.00
1,41,86,000.00
2,16,33,000.00
9,68,67,000.00

7,25,589.00
4,74,000.00
26,65,71,589.00

Amount
5,32,59,000.00



2 e derRh I ey feedt Teara  tehri garhwal 702/01xxii/2019 12-09-2019 3604 05 15-11-2019  3,26,45,000.00
3 f5en dard I ey fegdnreare tehri garhwal 1041/xxvii(1)/2015 23-12-2019 3604 11 31-12-2019 23,88,36,000.00
4  frem daradh I AReRT g gare  tehri garhwal - 1046/01xxvii(1)/2019  06-01-2020 3604 8 24-01-2020 17,86,939.00
5 e darh It ey fesdtrgarer tehri garhwal — 1047/01xxvii(1)/2019  06-01-2020 3604 21  24-01-2020 10,93,000.00
6 e yargd o PRy sl tehri garwhal 418/xxvii(i)/2015 12-06-2019 3604 02 01-07-2019 23,88,36,000.00
7 f5en vemd I ey Sarm@vs f& Tihri garhwal — 316/01xxvii(1)/2019  12-04-2019 3604 16  23-05-2019 5,32,59,000.00
8 el tamad I nfrerY Swravs f& Tihri garhwal — 316/01xxvii(1)/2019  12-04-2019 3604 19  23-05-2019  3,26,45,000.00
65,23,59,939.00
Sr.no. Name of the Department Treasury Order No Order date = MAJOR_H Vouch:Date Amount
1 7o damd It SIier Savareh uttarakashi 702/01xxvii(1)/2019  12-09-2019 3604 03 15-11-2019 1,96,62,000.00
2 Rfer demad I AfEERT SRR uttarakashi 704/01xxvii(1)/2019  12-09-2019 3604 16 15-11-2019 2,88,40,000.00
3 el damad S BRI SRabrel uttarakashi 1041/xxvii(1)/2015 23-12-2019 3604 9 31-12-2019 12,90,83,000.00
4 e dEma IS ARER SR UTTARAKASHI  1046/01XXVII(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 6 24-01-2020 9,66,559.00
5 Rten damad a9 AfERT SraTed uttarakashi ~ 1047/01xxvii(1)/2019 23-12-2019 3604 19  24-01-2020 6,59,000.00

17,92,10,559.00



